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Halifax Regional Water Commission

Hydrant Attribute List

HALIFAX WATER

450 Cowie Hill Road, PO Box 8388, RPO CSC
Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3K 5M1

Phone: (902) 490-6914

Fax:  (902) 490-1584

Email: EngineeringApprovals@HalifaxWater.ca

Hydrant Type

CODE
9
10
1

15
2
14
3

DESCRIPTION
Centurion
Century (Canada Valve)
City
City Type with M67 Interior
Concord-Daigle
CcvC
Darling
M1

CODE DESCRIPTION

4 M2

11 M2 Type with M67 Interior
5 M59M

6 M67

16 M67 Briagadier

7 McAuvity

88 Sentinel

999 Unknown

Hydrant Manufacturer

DESCRIPTION
Bibby Ste-Croix
Canada Valve
Canron

CODE DESCRIPTION
5 Clow
1 McAvity
3 Mueller
999 Unknown

Hydrant Connection

DESCRIPTION
None
Restrained Tee
Standard Tee
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CODE DESCRIPTION
1 Tapping Sleeve
999 Unknown



